N/A
ETNA PG 1.0 - APOLLO PLATFORM
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
TPS650944A0RSKT pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components
distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available electronic components can ship in
short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for
immediately delivery, which may include part number TPS650944A0RSKT.The price
and lead time for TPS650944A0RSKT depending on the quantity required and
warehouse location.contact us and our sales representative will provide you price. We
look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: Multiple
Voltage - Input: 5.6 V ~ 21 V
Supplier Device Package: 64-QFN (7x7)
Series: D-CAP2™
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 64-VFQFN Exposed Pad
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Outputs: 12
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Applications: Controller/Converter, Mobile PCs
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
TPS650944A0RSKT Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
TPS650944A0RSKR
PMIC SOLUTIONS PROGRAMMABLE MID
N/A
RFQ
TPS650941A0RSKT
PMIC SOLUTIONS PROGRAMMABLE MID
N/A
RFQ
TPS65100
TI
RFQ
TPS65100PWP
IC LCD SUPPLY TFT QUAD 24HTSSOP
N/A
RFQ
TPS650942A0RSKT
ETNA PG 1.0 - APOLLO PLATFORM
N/A
RFQ
TPS650941A0RSKR
ETNA PG 1.0 - APOLLO PLATFORM
N/A
RFQ
TPS65100PWPR
IC LCD SUPPLY TFT QUAD 24HTSSOP
N/A
RFQ
TPS650942A0RSKR
PMIC SOLUTIONS PROGRAMMABLE MID
N/A
RFQ
TPS65100PWPG4
IC LCD SUPPLY TFT QUAD 24HTSSOP
N/A
RFQ
TPS65100EVM-030
EVAL MODULE FOR TPS65100-030
N/A
RFQ
S1812R-472G
FIXED IND 4.7UH 471MA 900 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
8532-44J
FIXED IND 3.9MH 200MA 8.63 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
8532-41J
FIXED IND 2.2MH 280MA 4.4 OHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
1330R-90F
FIXED IND 820UH 29MA 65 OHM SMD
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
LLST-350
FIXED IND 350UH 650MA 625 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
PTKM330R-50VM
FIXED IND 330UH 1.69A 190 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
PTKM150-50
FIXED IND 150UH 2.33A 100 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
100R-470K
FIXED IND 47NH 360MA 120 MOHM
API Delevan Inc.
RFQ
PM0805-6N8M
FIXED IND 6.8NH 600MA 110 MOHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
PM40-R39M
FIXED IND 390NH 450MA 450 MOHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ